
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

CHANGE ORDER 1 - FLORENCE C. HARDY PARK - MBR Construction, Inc., - $35,204.30 and 0
work days - LED lighting upgrades as a result of grant award

File #: 13-1427, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

